
圣卷/五
小卷 

(zoom)

Liturgi 

敬拜和礼
仪

门徒与领
导力发展

世界基督教
史 1

(zoom)

亚洲神
学

摩西五经
先知书 

圣卷 选读

婚前辅导 宣教与布
道 2

教会音乐与表
演艺术入门 

Music & Art 

Peformance

基督教伦
理 

Christian 

Ethics

课程设计
与教学法

讲道学 

2

新约综
览2

旧约综览
2

(zoom)

希腊文1

(zoom)

神学1 释经学
(zoom)

英语会话 

5,4,3,2,1

Group A & B

世界宗
教之一
(GS )

教会行
政与领
导 (GS)

全人社区研习
会

灵性与
品格塑
造

诗班 实习

ZOOM L3-5 BC L3-3 / ZOOM L3-1 BC L3-1 ACM LH L3-3 L3-3 MC / L3-4 L3-3 BC / ZOOM L3-4 / ZOOM L3-3
L3-1 / 

ZOOM
LH ACM L3-4 Chapel L3-3

3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

谭静姿 Judy 曾惠清 钟湘湄 涂恩友 谭静姿 吴秀红 曾立祥 Karl Wilfred 

张健聪 

夏忠就 林香兰 张伟良 曾惠清 张伟良 张健聪 邓迦齐 Karl 曾立祥 张健聪 Sebastian 家庭小组
家长

Karl 戴慧芳

昱筠, 

外地生

BM 1, CD-

昱筠 宜咏 

道忠  婕品 

丽珊 家伟

宜咏 慧莲 

道煌 志宏 

慧滢

玉忆 宜咏 

婕品 道煌 

丽妮 均好 

慧莲 志宏 

晓薇

玉忆 

慧莲 

均好 

慧娟 ED-

世昌

玉忆 慧莲 

均好
道忠 宜咏 

慧娟  婕品  

慧滢  

玉忆(旁听)

慧莲  晓薇 

慧滢
婕品 宜咏 道煌 

晓薇 志宏, 

Malvene

道煌  慧娟 道煌 均好 

一柱; ED-

YiPing, 

VoonFah

道煌 

均好
家伟 

丽珊 

芝琦 

键威 

家伟 丽珊 

芝琦 一柱 

赐安 丽妮 

爱丽

家伟 丽珊 

芝琦 键威 

晓薇 志宏 

赐安 慧滢

家伟 丽珊 

芝琦 键威  

晓薇 慧君 

雍颖

家伟 丽珊 

芝琦 键威  

志宏 晓薇 

赐安  

Yr 3,2,1 昱筠 

玉忆 

宜咏

道忠 Yr 3,2, 慧滢, 

慧娟, 慧莲
 Yr 3,2,1 Yr 2,1 Yr 

4,3,2,1

2-Jul 30-Jun 2-Jul 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul 1-Jul 1-Jul 30-Jun 30-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul 1-Jul 30-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul 2-Jul 29-Jun 30-Jun 25-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul

Day/ 

Time

Fri 7.00-

9.45pm

Wed 9.55-

11.40am

Fri 8.55-

11.40am

Tue 9.55am-

12.35pm

Sat 24/7, 14, 

28/8; 4/9 

(8.55-

11.40am)

Wed 

8.55-

11.40am

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Sat 9, 

16/10 

(8.55-

11.40am)

Thu 7.00-

9.45pm

Thu 

2.15-

4.50pm

Sat 11, 

25/9 (8.55-

11.40am)

Wed 8.00-

9.45am

Wed 2.15-

4.50pm

Sat  25/9;

 9, 16/10 

(8.55-

11.40am)

Tue 7.00-

9.45pm;  

Thu 2.15-

4.30pm

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Wed 7.00-

9.45pm

Tue 7.00-

9.45pm

Mon 20/9, 

18/10

Thu

7.00-

9.45pm

Fri 8.55-

11.40am

Tue 2.30-

4.30pm

Sat 10, 17, 

31/7; 

(8.55-

10.45am)

Wed 

2.30-

4.20pm / 

TBA

Fri 25/6 (7.30-

9.20pm) 

Sat 26/6  

(8.00am-

12.30pm; 1.30-

4.20pm)

 Wed 

11.50am-

12.35pm 

Wed 

2.30-

4.00pm

Fri  2.30-

4.00pm

2250 30 45 45 45 45 2250 45 30 45 2250 30 45 2250 2250 2250 45 15 30 1  1 15 15

Date Day

25-Jun Fri  -   0.2

26-Jun Sat  -   0.8

27-Jun Sun  -   

28-Jun Mon  -   

29-Jun Tue Class begin 3  -   150 150 1

30-Jun Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
1-Jul Thu 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
2-Jul Fri 150 3  -   3 1
3-Jul Sat  -   

4-Jul Sun  -   

5-Jul Mon  -   

6-Jul Tue 3  -   150 150 1

7-Jul Wed Chaplaincy 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
8-Jul Thu M & E 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
9-Jul Fri 150 3  -   3 1
10-Jul Sat  -   1
11-Jul Sun  -   

12-Jul Mon  -   

13-Jul Tue 3  -   150 150 1

14-Jul Wed S. Affairs . 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
15-Jul Thu Faculty Exco 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
16-Jul Fri 150 3  -   3 1
17-Jul Sat  -   创世纪 1
18-Jul Sun  -   

19-Jul Mon  -   

20-Jul Tue Hari Raya Haji x  -   150 x x
21-Jul Wed Counseling 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
22-Jul Thu 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
23-Jul Fri 150 3  -   3 1
24-Jul Sat 3  -   创世纪
25-Jul Sun  -   

26-Jul Mon  -   

27-Jul Tue 3  -   150 150 1

28-Jul Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
29-Jul Thu Curriculum 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
30-Jul Fri 150 3  -   3 1
31-Jul Sat  -   创世纪 1
1-Aug Sun  -   

2-Aug Mon  -   

3-Aug Tue 3  -   150 150 1

4-Aug Wed Online Ministry 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
5-Aug Thu 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
6-Aug Fri 150 3  -   3 1
7-Aug Sat  -   创世纪
8-Aug Sun  -   

9-Aug Mon  -   

10-Aug Tue Awal Muharam x  -   150 x x
11-Aug Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
12-Aug Thu Academic 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
13-Aug Fri Publication 150 3  -   3 1
14-Aug Sat 3  -   

15-Aug Sun  -   

16-Aug Mon  -   
17-Aug Tue  -   
18-Aug Wed  -   
19-Aug Thu  -   
20-Aug Fri  -   
21-Aug Sat  -   
22-Aug Sun  -   
23-Aug Mon  -   
24-Aug Tue 3  -   150 150 1

25-Aug Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1

26-Aug Thu 3  150 3 2.5 3 150

27-Aug Fri 150 3  -   3 1
28-Aug Sat 3  -   

29-Aug Sun  -   

30-Aug Mon  -   

31-Aug Tue National Day x  -   150 x x
1-Sep Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 x
2-Sep Thu Grad.Photo taking 3  150 x x 3 150
3-Sep Fri 150 3  -   3 1
4-Sep Sat 3  -   

5-Sep Sun  -   

6-Sep Mon  -   

7-Sep Tue 3  -   150 150 1

8-Sep Wed 2 3  -   2 3  150 2            0.1 1
9-Sep Thu 3  150 3 2.5 3 150

10-Sep Fri 150 3  -   3 1

11-Sep Sat 约拿书  -   3

12-Sep Sun  -   

13-Sep Mon  -   

14-Sep Tue 3  -   150 150 1

15-Sep Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 x
16-Sep Thu x  x x x x x
17-Sep Fri 150 3  -   3 1

18-Sep Sat 约拿书  -   

19-Sep Sun  -   

20-Sep Mon  -   150

21-Sep Tue CGC: 21-23/9 x  -   150 x 1

22-Sep Wed Chaplaincy 2 3  -   2 x  150 2            0.1 1
23-Sep Thu Faculty Exco x  150 3 2.5 x 150
24-Sep Fri 150 3  -   3 1
25-Sep Sat 约拿书  -   3 3

26-Sep Sun  -   
27-Sep Mon  -   

28-Sep Tue 3  -   150 150 1

29-Sep Wed 2 3  -   2 3 150 2            0.1 1
30-Sep Thu Staff 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
1-Oct Fri 150 3  -   3 1
2-Oct Sat TYT Birthday  -   

3-Oct Sun  -   

4-Oct Mon  -   

5-Oct Tue 3  -   150 150 1

6-Oct Wed 2 3  -   2 OM  150 2            0.1 1
7-Oct Thu 3  150 3 2.5 3 150
8-Oct Fri 150 3  -   3 1
9-Oct Sat 3  -   3 教会观

10-Oct Sun  -   

11-Oct Mon  -   

12-Oct Tue 3  -   150 150 1

13-Oct Wed 2 3  -   2 OM 150 2            0.1 1
14-Oct Thu Admin 3  150 3 x 3 150
15-Oct Fri 150 3  -   3 1
16-Oct Sat 3  -   3 教会观

17-Oct Sun  -   

18-Oct Mon  -   150

19-Oct Tue Prophet's Birthday x  -   x x x

20-Oct Wed
Submit Grad.  

grades; S.Affairs

x x
 -   

x OM
 x 

1

21-Oct Thu Academic x  150 x x 3 150
22-Oct Fri x x  -   x
23-Oct Sat  -   教会观

24-Oct Sun  -   

25-Oct Mon  -   

26-Oct Tue x  -   x 150
27-Oct Wed x x  -   x OM  x 1
28-Oct Thu Faculty x  x x 3 x
29-Oct Fri Christian Min x
30-Oct Sat BOG

31-Oct Sun

1-Nov Mon

2-Nov Tue 150

3-Nov Wed

4-Nov Thu

5-Nov Fri

6-Nov Sat Graduation Day

Notes : 

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer

Chinese Department - Time Chart （一至四年班）
Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 2, 2021. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

x = No Class/ Not In

Year of student

  

BMGC MPU

24-28/8

TBA

 make up classes 

Start dates

Seminars

Mid Semester 

Break

19/8 : Faculty

Sem.1 /22 

Registration week; 

8/9 : S.Affairs

9/9 : M & E

5/10: STS Teacher's 

Day

5-8/10: Graduans 

exam week

Exam week for non-

graduan,;

2/11 : Graduan 

retreat;

3/11 : Rehearsal;

4/11 : Deepavali;

5/11 : Grad. 

Year end holiday 8/11/2021 - 

9/1/2022

13-14/9: EGC 

MPU; 15-17/9: 

Central Pastors 

Retreat;

16/9: Malaysia 

Day

21/5/2021


